
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

12 Night Norwegian Fjords & Arctic Circle

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Apex
Date Monday, 8 July 2024
Duration 12 nights

From Southampton - England to Southampton - England
Prices from £119 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1425 PP

Suite From

£5707 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 08/07/2024 Southampton - England Embark, Depart: 17:00

Tue 09/07/2024 At Sea

Wed 10/07/2024 Stavanger - Norway Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 15:00

Thu 11/07/2024 Olden - Norway Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 12/07/2024 Flam - Norway Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:30

Sat 13/07/2024 Arctic Circle (Cruise)

Sun 14/07/2024 Tromso - Norway Arrive: 12:30, Depart: 20:00

Mon 15/07/2024 Honningsvag - Norway Arrive: 11:00, Depart: 19:00

Tue 16/07/2024 Arctic Circle (Cruise)

Wed 17/07/2024 At Sea

Thu 18/07/2024 Kristiansand - Norway Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 19/07/2024 At Sea

Sat 20/07/2024 Southampton - England Arrive: 06:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Magic Carpet® Sky Suite (MS) £5707 Sunset Sky Suite (SS) £6511

Guarantee Inside (Z) £1425 Sky Suite 1 (S1) £5990

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


